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Thickness . X N Thicknes,
brom To e Formation % From fo . Foimation
in Feet ‘ in Feet

0 80 80 Sand
80 250 170 Shale, anhy
250 635 385 Salt .
635 840 205 Anhy
840 | 870 30 Anhy, shale
870 | 1150 280 Anhy
1150 1195 45 Anhy, sand
1195 2045 50 Anhy |
2045 3500{ 1455 Lime
3500 4450 950 LIme
4450 4660 210 Anhy, lime
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ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P 0. Boxx;xx PHONE (505) 746-6651
470
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY |
December 29, 1986 JAN 19 1987
0. C.D.
Marbob Energy Corporation | ARTTSMA CERICE
PO Drawer 217 C//

Artesia, NM 88211
Re: G~-J West Coop Unit #81
1295' FSL & 1980" FEL

Sec. 21, T17S, R29E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH DEVIATION
228" 1°
783" 3/4°
1200' 3/4°
1515" 1/2°
2071 3/4°
2539 1°
3080 1°
3591 1°
4015' 3/4°
4414 1°
4673"' 1°
Very truly yours,
B. N. Muncy Jr.
Secretary
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 29th day of December, 1986.
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